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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G Tot Total
1|5A Warwick A 1 1 1 1 2 2 =1
2[19A Nottingham A 1 1 1 1 1 2 =1
3|15A Queen Mary A 1 1 1 1 =4
3|16A Worcester A 1 1 1 1 =4
5(1A  Loughborough A 1 1 2 1 2 =1
6 |13A Durham A 1 1 1 1 =4
6 [3A  Sheffield A 1 1 1 1 =4
8 |6A  Bristol A 1 1 1 =4
Total: 4 2 2 8 1 1 1 3 5 3 11
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Team Sun 20 Nov | GOLD CHIU SHUK TIN Wills 5A  Warwick A
WOODGATE Chris
WOODGATE James
SILVER ARIAN ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 3A  Sheffield A
CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses
OLIVER WELLS Jack
BRONZE | EVANS Hannah 19A Nottingham A
PIPER Louisa
THOMPSON Amelia
Experienced Men Recurve Sun 20 Nov | GOLD WOODGATE James 5A Warwick A
SILVER LIKELY Matthew 13A Durham A
BRONZE | EVANS Ben 1A Loughborough A
Experienced Women Recurve Sun 20 Nov | GOLD PIPER Louisa 19A Nottingham A
SILVER EDGELEY Ffion 1A Loughborough A
BRONZE | BRISTOW Manon 6A  Bristol A
Novice Men Recurve Sun 20 Nov | GOLD WONG Enoch 15A Queen Mary A
Novice Women Recurve Sun 20 Nov | GOLD FREEMAN Lacey 16A Worcester A
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NOC Country Name W.Rank  Date of Birth  Back No. Event
10A  Royal Holloway A MYERS Luke 6E Experienced Men Recurve
OSTROVSKA Julianna 6F Experienced Women Recurve
PUNJABI Shauna 6D Experienced Women Recurve
11A  Surrey A HAKE Simon 9C Experienced Men Recurve
NEWBY Imogen 9B Experienced Women Recurve
UNDERHILL Tom 9A Experienced Men Recurve
13A  Durham A GIDDINGS Rebecca 8E Experienced Women Recurve
JIA Michaela 8F Experienced Women Recurve
LIKELY Matthew 8D Experienced Men Recurve
14A  Coventry A BOSMANS David 10A Experienced Men Recurve
KIYANI Haisum 10C Experienced Men Recurve
THOMPSON Benedict 10B Experienced Men Recurve
15A Queen Mary A MIAH Harun 11A Experienced Men Recurve
WONG Enoch 11C Novice Men Recurve
YAZICI Tamer 11B  Experienced Men Recurve
16A  Worcester A CURTIS Michael 11E Experienced Men Recurve
FREEMAN Lacey 11F  Novice Women Recurve
SIMPSON Jasmine 11D Experienced Women Recurve
17A  Bath A CLARKE Daniel 12A  Experienced Men Recurve
DARBY Peter 12B Experienced Men Recurve
MEYER Johanna 12C Experienced Women Recurve
17B Bath B CHAKKIWALA Nasser 14B Experienced Men Recurve
NGAI Gerald 14C Experienced Men Recurve
ZEMBSKI Leonard 14A  Experienced Men Recurve
18A  Birmingham A COSTALL Megan 12D Experienced Women Recurve
NI Zinan 12E Experienced Men Recurve
WONG John 12F Experienced Men Recurve
19A  Nottingham A EVANS Hannah 13B Experienced Women Recurve
PIPER Louisa 13A Experienced Women Recurve
THOMPSON Amelia 13C Experienced Women Recurve
1A Loughborough A CURSON Kieran 1C Experienced Men Recurve
EDGELEY Ffion 1B Experienced Women Recurve
EVANS Ben 1A Experienced Men Recurve
1B Loughborough B LLOYD Haydn 3A Experienced Men Recurve
MEARS Rebecca 3C Experienced Women Recurve
NOBLE Ellie 3B  Experienced Women Recurve
20A  Leeds A BRAXTON Tom 13D Experienced Men Recurve
TIEN Henry 13F Experienced Men Recurve
WANG Samson 13E Experienced Men Recurve
20B Leeds B ALKANDARI Rawan 15D Experienced Women Recurve
PATEL Jake 15F Experienced Men Recurve
SWINTON Jessica 15E Experienced Women Recurve
21A  Liverpool A COOPER Daniel 14E Experienced Men Recurve
POWELL Rory 14D Experienced Men Recurve
ZHU Weiming 14F Experienced Men Recurve
23A  Keele A MADDEN Danny 16B Experienced Men Recurve
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NOC Country Name W.Rank  Date of Birth  Back No. Event
NECHYPARENKA Olga 16A Experienced Women Recurve
PICKUP Lawrence 16C Experienced Men Recurve
23B Keele B DURY Natasha 15B Experienced Women Recurve
HALE Thomas 15C Experienced Men Recurve
OWEN Phoebe 15A Experienced Women Recurve
2A Plymouth A AMBROSE Dave 1F Experienced Men Recurve
GEORGES Nathanael 1E Experienced Men Recurve
ROWE Alex 1D Experienced Men Recurve
3A Sheffield A ARIAN ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 2B  Experienced Men Recurve
CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses 2C Experienced Men Recurve
OLIVER WELLS Jack 2A  Experienced Men Recurve
3B Sheffield B COOPER Robert 4C Experienced Men Recurve
HALE Jordan 4B  Experienced Men Recurve
MOHAMMED Ahmad 4A  Experienced Men Recurve
4A Dundee A BROOKER Mhairi 2E Experienced Women Recurve
CHIN Racheal 2D Experienced Men Recurve
SIN Matthew 2F Experienced Women Recurve
5A Warwick A CHIU SHUK TIN Wills 3E Experienced Men Recurve
WOODGATE Chris 3D Experienced Men Recurve
WOODGATE James 3F Experienced Men Recurve
5B Warwick B BURNAGE Hannah 9F Experienced Women Recurve
PURCHASER Megan 9E Experienced Women Recurve
WILLETT Kate 9D Experienced Women Recurve
6A Bristol A BLACK Will 4D Experienced Men Recurve
BRISTOW Manon 4E  Experienced Women Recurve
ZHAN Austin 4F Experienced Men Recurve
7A Reading A ELLIS-BAUMBER Lydia 5B Experienced Women Recurve
HIRD Megan 5A  Experienced Women Recurve
PANG John 5C Experienced Men Recurve
7B Reading B BENWELL Liam 7A  Experienced Men Recurve
BURDETT Daniel 7C Experienced Men Recurve
LAW Solar 7B  Experienced Men Recurve
8A Dmu A HIGGINS Cameron 5E Experienced Men Recurve
MULHOLLAND Tia 5D Experienced Women Recurve
ZILINSKI Aleksander 5F Experienced Men Recurve
8B Dmu B MCWILLIAMS Ty 7E  Experienced Men Recurve
PATEL Uday 7F Experienced Men Recurve
WAN Peter 7D Experienced Men Recurve
9A Oxford A HENFREY Callum 6A  Experienced Men Recurve
PEI Yang 6B  Experienced Men Recurve
POGORENII Ecaterina 6C Experienced Women Recurve
9B Oxford B BATES Adam 8A  Experienced Men Recurve
WALBY Sam 8B Experienced Men Recurve
WANG Sihan 8C Experienced Women Recurve
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RESULTS After 30 Arrows
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 Hits Golds Score
1 3F WOODGATE James 5A 289 30 20 289
2 8D LIKELY Matthew 13A 276 30 14 276
3 1A EVANS Ben 1A 276 30 11 276
4 13E WANG Samson 20A 276 30 9 276
5 2C CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses 3A 274 30 13 274
6 2A OLIVER WELLS Jack 3A 268 30 11 268
7 6B PEI Yang 9A 268 30 9 268
7 8B WALBY Sam 9B 268 30 9 268
9 13D BRAXTON Tom 20A 266 30 11 266
10 3E CHIU SHUK TIN Wills 5A 264 30 10 264
11 3D WOODGATE Chris 5A 264 30 7 264
12 12B DARBY Peter 17A 263 30 7 263
13 10B  THOMPSON Benedict 14A 262 30 10 262
14 12F WONG John 18A 262 30 9 262
15 12E NI Zinan 18A 262 30 5 262
16 8A BATES Adam 9B 261 30 7 261
17 1D ROWE Alex 2A 261 30 6 261
18 12A CLARKE Daniel 17A 258 30 6 258
19 4A MOHAMMED Ahmad 3B 257 30 4 257
20 13F TIEN Henry 20A 253 30 9 253
21 14D POWELL Rory 21A 253 30 3 253
22 16B  MADDEN Danny 23A 252 30 6 252
23 1F AMBROSE Dave 2A 249 30 8 249
24 1C CURSON Kieran 1A 249 30 6 249
25 2D CHIN Racheal 4A 249 30 3 249
26 4D BLACK Will 6A 249 29 7 249
27 7C BURDETT Daniel 7B 247 30 8 247
28 14C NGAI Gerald 17B 247 30 6 247
29 4F ZHAN Austin 6A 241 30 6 241
30 2B ARIAN ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 3A 241 30 4 241
31 14A ZEMBSKI Leonard 17B 237 30 5 237
32 6A HENFREY Callum 9A 236 30 4 236
33 11A MIAH Harun 15A 235 30 5 235
34 9A UNDERHILL Tom 11A 232 30 7 232
35 6E MYERS Luke 10A 230 30 3 230
36 1E GEORGES Nathanael 2A 229 30 0 229
37 10A BOSMANS David 14A 228 30 3 228
38 14E COOPER Daniel 21A 227 30 3 227
39 7A BENWELL Liam 7B 225 30 4 225
40 7B LAW Solar 7B 225 30 2 225
41 9C HAKE Simon 11A 224 30 2 224
42 5E HIGGINS Cameron 8A 223 30 3 223
43 4B HALE Jordan 3B 223 29 4 223
44 10C KIYANI Haisum 14A 215 30 1 215
45 5C PANG John 7A 212 30 7 212
46 3A LLOYD Haydn 1B 210 30 2 210
47 14B CHAKKIWALA Nasser 17B 209 30 6 209
48 15F PATEL Jake 20B 207 28 5 207
49 5F ZILINSKI Aleksander 8A 206 30 0 206
50 7D WAN Peter 8B 203 28 3 203
51 15C HALE Thomas 23B 181 28 3 181
52 4C COOPER Robert 3B 171 29 1 171
53 11B YAZICI Tamer 15A 167 28 1 167
54 7E MCWILLIAMS Ty 8B 166 25 2 166
55 14F ZHU Weiming 21A 149 29 1 149
56 7F PATEL Uday 8B 149 26 1 149
57 11E CURTIS Michael 16A 148 28 1 148
58 16C PICKUP Lawrence 23A 118 25 0 118
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RESULTS After 30 Arrows
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 Hits Golds Score
1 13A PIPER Louisa 19A 287 30 18 287
2 1B EDGELEY Ffion 1A 276 30 13 276
3 4E BRISTOW Manon 6A 268 30 9 268
4 6D PUNJABI Shauna 10A 267 30 12 267
5 13B EVANS Hannah 19A 267 30 7 267
6 9B NEWBY Imogen 11A 266 30 10 266
7 12D COSTALL Megan 18A 264 30 10 264
8 6C POGORENII Ecaterina 9A 264 30 8 264
9 6F OSTROVSKA Julianna 10A 263 30 10 263
10 8C WANG Sihan 9B 263 30 9 263
11 9F BURNAGE Hannah 5B 245 29 5 245
12 13C THOMPSON Amelia 19A 243 30 6 243
13 2E BROOKER Mhairi 4A 240 30 6 240
14 3B NOBLE Ellie 1B 239 30 3 239
15 15E SWINTON Jessica 20B 237 30 5 237
16 5A HIRD Megan 7A 236 30 3 236
17 15D ALKANDARI Rawan 20B 231 30 4 231
18 8F JIA Michaela 13A 230 30 4 230
19 12C MEYER Johanna 17A 229 29 2 229
20 16A NECHYPARENKA Olga 23A 224 30 3 224
21 5B ELLIS-BAUMBER Lydia 7A 222 30 5 222
22 2F SIN Matthew 4A 219 30 0 219
23 5D MULHOLLAND Tia 8A 199 30 1 199
24 9E PURCHASER Megan 5B 187 27 3 187
25 8E GIDDINGS Rebecca 13A 185 28 4 185
26 3C MEARS Rebecca 1B 184 29 1 184
27 11D SIMPSON Jasmine 16A 180 28 1 180
28 9D WILLETT Kate 5B 167 27 1 167
29 15A OWEN Phoebe 23B 157 28 1 157
30 15B DURY Natasha 23B 112 23 0 112
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RESULTS After 30 Arrows
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1  Hits Golds Score
1 11C WONG Enoch 15A 236 30 4 236
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RESULTS After 30 Arrows
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1  Hits Golds Score
1 11F FREEMAN Lacey 16A 54 11 1 54
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank

NOC

Name

17

5A

3A

19A

20A

9A

1A

2A

18A

10A

13A

17A

17B

20B

6A

7A

9B

11A

Warwick A

Sheffield A

Nottingham A

Leeds A

Oxford A

Loughborough A

Plymouth A

Birmingham A

Royal Holloway A

Durham A

Bath A

Bath B

Leeds B

Bristol A

Reading A

Oxford B

Surrey A

CHIU SHUK TIN Wills
WOODGATE Chris
WOODGATE James

ARIAN ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian
CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses
OLIVER WELLS Jack

EVANS Hannah
PIPER Louisa
THOMPSON Amelia

BRAXTON Tom
TIEN Henry
WANG Samson

HENFREY Callum
PEI Yang
POGORENII Ecaterina

CURSON Kieran
EDGELEY Ffion
EVANS Ben

AMBROSE Dave
GEORGES Nathanael
ROWE Alex

COSTALL Megan
NI Zinan
WONG John

MYERS Luke
OSTROVSKA Julianna
PUNJABI Shauna

GIDDINGS Rebecca
JIA Michaela
LIKELY Matthew

CLARKE Daniel
DARBY Peter
MEYER Johanna

CHAKKIWALA Nasser
NGAI Gerald
ZEMBSKI Leonard

ALKANDARI Rawan
PATEL Jake
SWINTON Jessica

BLACK Will
BRISTOW Manon
ZHAN Austin

ELLIS-BAUMBER Lydia
HIRD Megan
PANG John

BATES Adam
WALBY Sam
WANG Sihan

HAKE Simon
NEWBY Imogen
UNDERHILL Tom
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank NOC

Name

17  14A

15A

16A

1B

21A

23A

23B

3B

4A

5B

7B

8A

8B

Coventry A

Queen Mary A

Worcester A

Loughborough B

Liverpool A

Keele A

Keele B

Sheffield B

Dundee A

Warwick B

Reading B

Dmu A

Dmu B

BOSMANS David
KIYANI Haisum
THOMPSON Benedict

MIAH Harun
WONG Enoch
YAZICI Tamer

CURTIS Michael
FREEMAN Lacey
SIMPSON Jasmine

LLOYD Haydn
MEARS Rebecca
NOBLE Ellie

COOPER Daniel
POWELL Rory
ZHU Weiming

MADDEN Danny
NECHYPARENKA Olga
PICKUP Lawrence

DURY Natasha
HALE Thomas
OWEN Phoebe

COOPER Robert
HALE Jordan
MOHAMMED Ahmad

BROOKER Mhairi
CHIN Racheal
SIN Matthew

BURNAGE Hannah
PURCHASER Megan
WILLETT Kate

BENWELL Liam
BURDETT Daniel
LAW Solar

HIGGINS Cameron
MULHOLLAND Tia
ZILINSKI Aleksander

MCWILLIAMS Ty
PATEL Uday
WAN Peter
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R. Round 1/16 1/8 1/4 - .
Rank/Score NOC  Name Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Semifinals Finals
1/ 817 5A Warwick A . nal K
Chiu Shuk Tin, Woodgate, Woodgate Warwick A Final Ran
-Bye- 15 1 5A Warwick A
Warwick A 2 3A Sheffield A
17/ 693 178 Bath B 15 3 19A Nottingham A
Chakkiwala, Ngai, Zembski Bath B 4 20A Leeds A
16/ 697 7B Reading B 4 eeds
Benwell, Burdett, Law 3 Warwick A 5 9A Oxford A 14
9/ 760 10A Royal Holloway A 11 13 6 1A Loughborough A 11
Myers, Ostrovska, Punjabi Royal Holloway A 7 2A  Plymouth A 10
24/ 629 21A L(':‘é‘jr':frog(lwﬁ;" 9 7 8 18A Birmingham A 9
Oxford A
25/ 628 8A DmuA 1 14
Higgins, Mulholland, Zilinski Oxford A
8/ 768 9A Oxford A 1 16
Henfrey, Pei, Pogorenii 8 Warwick A
5/ 792 9B  Oxford B 8 13
Bates, Walby, Wang Oxford B
28/ 518 8B Dmu B 8
McWilliams, Patel, Wan 2 Plymouth A
21/ 651 3B Sheffield B 6 10
Cooper, Hale, Mohammed Plymouth A
12/ 739 2A Plymouth A 7 12
Ambrose, Georges, Rowe Leeds A
13/ 722 11A  Surrey A _ 10
Hake, Newby, Underhill Reading A
20/ 670 7A Reading A 4
Ellis-Baumber, Hird, Pang 8 Leeds A
29/ 450 23B Keele B 2 14
Dury, Hale, Owen Leeds A
4/ 795 20A Leeds A 1 15 GOLD
Braxton, Tien, Wang 6 Warwick A
3/ 797 19A Nottingham A 10 .
Evans, Piper, Thompson Nottingham A
30/ 382 16A  Worcester A 11
Curtis, Freeman, Simpson 1 Nottingham A
19/ 675 20B Leeds B 5 (T.0,01) 10
Alkandari, Patel, Swinton Leeds B
14/ 708 4A Dundee A 2
Brooker, Chin, Sin 5 (T.000) Nottingham A
11/ 750 17A Bath A 6 12
Clarke, Darby, Meyer Bath A
22/ 638 15A  Queen Mary A 6
Miah, Wong, Yazici Birmingham A
27/ 594 23A Keele A 2 R 9
Madden, Nechyparenka, Pickup Birmingham A
6/ 788 18A Birmingham A 13
Costall, Ni, Wong 9 Sheffield A
71 783 3A  Sheffield A 15 _ 12
Atian Eshraghi-Yazdi, Cheung, Oliver Wells Sheffield A
26/ 599 5B Warwick B 14
Burnage, Purchaser, Willett 5 Sheffield A SILVER
15 Sheffield A
23/ 633 1B LoughboroughB 4 . -
Lloyd, Mears, Noble Bristol A
10/ 758 6A Bristol A 10
Black, Bristow, Zhan 9 Sheffield A
15/ 705 14A  Coventry A 4 13
Bosmans, Kiyani, Thompson Durham A
18/ 691 13A  Durham A 9 6
Giddings, Jia, Likely Loughborough A &iEds A BRONZE
-Bye- 11 Nottingham A
Loughborough A .
2/ 801 1A Loughborough A 13 Nottingham A
Curson, Edgeley, Evans 14
AR_C73B Report Created: 30 Nov 2022 13:40 @ UTC+00:00 Page 12/29
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RESULTS After 90 Arrows

Individual Team

Rank NOC Name Total Total

1 5A- Warwick A CHIU SHUK TIN Wills 264 817
WOODGATE James 289
WOODGATE Chris 264

2 1A - Loughborough A CURSON Kieran 249 801
EDGELEY Ffion 276
EVANS Ben 276

3 19A - Nottingham A EVANS Hannah 267 797
PIPER Louisa 287
THOMPSON Amelia 243

4 20A-Leeds A BRAXTON Tom 266 795
TIEN Henry 253
WANG Samson 276

5 9B - Oxford B BATES Adam 261 792
WALBY Sam 268
WANG Sihan 263

6 18A - Birmingham A COSTALL Megan 264 788
NI Zinan 262
WONG John 262

7 3A - Sheffield A ARIAN ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 241 783
CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses 274
OLIVER WELLS Jack 268

8 9A - Oxford A HENFREY Callum 236 768
PEI Yang 268
POGORENII Ecaterina 264

9 10A - Royal Holloway A MYERS Luke 230 760
OSTROVSKA Julianna 263
PUNJABI Shauna 267

10 6A - Bristol A BLACK Will 249 758
BRISTOW Manon 268
ZHAN Austin 241

11 17A-Bath A CLARKE Daniel 258 750
DARBY Peter 263
MEYER Johanna 229

12 2A - Plymouth A AMBROSE Dave 249 739
GEORGES Nathanael 229
ROWE Alex 261

13 11A-Surrey A HAKE Simon 224 722
NEWBY Imogen 266
UNDERHILL Tom 232

14 4A - Dundee A BROOKER Mhairi 240 708
CHIN Racheal 249
SIN Matthew 219

15 14A - Coventry A BOSMANS David 228 705
KIYANI Haisum 215
THOMPSON Benedict 262

16 7B - Reading B BENWELL Liam 225 697
BURDETT Daniel 247
LAW Solar 225
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RESULTS After 90 Arrows

Individual Team

Rank NOC Name Total Total

17 17B-BathB CHAKKIWALA Nasser 209 693
NGAI Gerald 247
ZEMBSKI Leonard 237

18 13A - Durham A GIDDINGS Rebecca 185 691
JIA Michaela 230
LIKELY Matthew 276

19 20B-LeedsB ALKANDARI Rawan 231 675
PATEL Jake 207
SWINTON Jessica 237

20 7A-Reading A ELLIS-BAUMBER Lydia 222 670
HIRD Megan 236
PANG John 212

21 3B - Sheffield B COOPER Robert 171 651
HALE Jordan 223
MOHAMMED Ahmad 257

22 15A - Queen Mary A MIAH Harun 235 638
WONG Enoch 236
YAZICI Tamer 167

23 1B - Loughborough B LLOYD Haydn 210 633
MEARS Rebecca 184
NOBLE Ellie 239

24 21A - Liverpool A COOPER Daniel 227 629
POWELL Rory 253
ZHU Weiming 149

25 8A-DmuA HIGGINS Cameron 223 628
MULHOLLAND Tia 199
ZILINSKI Aleksander 206

26 5B - Warwick B BURNAGE Hannah 245 599
PURCHASER Megan 187
WILLETT Kate 167

27 23A-Keele A MADDEN Danny 252 594
NECHYPARENKA Olga 224
PICKUP Lawrence 118

28 8B-DmuB MCWILLIAMS Ty 166 518
PATEL Uday 149
WAN Peter 203

29 23B-Keele B DURY Natasha 112 450
HALE Thomas 181
OWEN Phoebe 157

30 16A - Worcester A CURTIS Michael 148 382
FREEMAN Lacey 54
SIMPSON Jasmine 180
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Gold Medal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 17:30
Target: 8 Target: 9
Country Code: 5A Country Code: 3A
Country or State Code: Warwick A Country or State Code:  Sheffield A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M| M| 1 |M 2 2 3 1111 | M| M|1 M 3
211 | M| 1|1 |M]|1 4 6 3 2 M M| M| M| M| M 0
3|1 | M| 1 |1]|1 M 4 10 7 3 /1|1 |M™M|1]|1 M 4
4 |1 | M|{M|] 1 | M| 1| 3 13 12 4 |11 |1|1|1 M| 5
13 | |12
Bronze Medal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 17:00
Target: 8 Target: 9
Country Code: 20A Country Code: 19A
Country or State Code: Leeds A Country or State Code: Nottingham A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1/1 (11| M| M|1 4 4 5 11|11 | M|1]|1 5
211 | M| 1| M| M]|1 3 7 8 211 | M|1 M| M|1 3
3/ M| M| 1| M| M]|1 2 9 12 3|1 | M|1 |1 |M|1 4
4 M| M|1 |1 | M| M| 2 11 14 4 | M| M|M| 1| |M|1]| 2
11| | 14
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Semifinal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 16:00
Target: 8 Target: 9
Country Code: 5A Country Code: 20A
Country or State Code: Warwick A Country or State Code: Leeds A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1/1|M™M|1 1|11 5 5 2 1|1 | M M M|1 | M 2
2|1/ M|1 |1 |M]|1 4 9 6 2111 | M| M| 1|1 4
3|1 | M|M|1T | M|M| 2 11 8 ||3| M| M|M|M|1|1]| 2
4 /1 (1 M| M| M|M| 2 13 10 4 M| M| 1|1 | M|M| 2
13 | [ 10
Semifinal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 16:30
Target: 8 Target: 9
Country Code: 19A Country Code: 3A
Counry or State Code: Nottingham A Country or State Code:  Sheffield A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 M| M|1T |1 |M|M 2 2 3 1|11 1  M|M|M 3
2|1/ M|1 |1 |M|1 4 6 6 21111 | M| 1| M| M 3
3|1 | M|1 | M| M]|1 3 9 9 3/ M1 |11 |M|M 3
411 (1 M|1 | M|M| 3 12 13 4 /11|11 M|M| 4
12 | | 13
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Quarterfinal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:30
Target: 5 Target: 6
Country Code: 5A Country Code: 9A
Country or State Code: Warwick A Country or State Code: Oxford A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1/1|1|1 1|1 |M 5 5 2 1|11 M|  M|M|M 2
2|1 /1 M|M|M|M 2 7 6 2111111 | M| M 4
3|11 |1}|1 | M|M| 4 11 11 31111111 M| 5
4 11 (1|11 | M|M| 4 15 14 4 (11 |1 | M|M|M| 3
15 | | 14
Quarterfinal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:30
Target: 7 Target: 8
Country Code: 2A Country Code: 20A
Counry or State Code: Plymouth A Counry or State Code: Leeds A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 2 3 1|11 1  M|M|M 3
2|11 M|M|M|M 2 4 7 2111111 | M| M 4
3|1 ({1 | MMM |M| 2 6 10 3|11 |1 | M|M|M| 3
4 11 (1 (1|1 | M|M| 4 10 14 4 /11|11 M|M| 4
10 | | 14
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Quarterfinal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:30

Target: 9 Target: 10
Country Code: 19A Country Code: 18A
Country or State Code: Nottingham A Country or State Code: Birmingham A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1111 | M| M|M 3 3 1 1|1 M| M| M|M|M 1
21 (1|1 | M| M|M 3 6 3 2|1 |1 M M|M|M 2
3|1 (1| M| M|M|M 2 8 6 3|11 |1  M|M|M 3
4 |1 |1 |  M|M|M|M 2 10 9 4 |1 |11 | M| M| M 3
10 | 9
Quarterfinal Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:30
Target: 11 Target: 12
Country Code: 3A Country Code: 1A
Country or State Code:  Sheffield A Country or State Code: Loughborough A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
111 | M| M|1|M 3 3 2 1 M M| M| M|1]|1 2
2111|111 6 9 5 2|11 |1 | M| M|1 M 3
3 M| M|1 | M|M|M 1 10 9 3|1 | M| M| 1|11 4
4 1|1 |11 |1 ]|M 5 15 11 4 |1 M| M|1 | M|M 2
15 | 1
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Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00

Target: 1 Target: 2
Country Code: 5A Country Code: 17B
Country or State Code: Warwick A Country or State Code: Bath B
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 /1|11 | M|M|M 3 3 2 1|11 M|  M|M|M 2
2|1 11| M| M| M 3 6 3 211 M| M|M| M| M 1
3|11 11|1 | M| M 4 10 4 3|1 M| M|M| M| M 1
4 |1 (111 |1]|M 5 15 4 4 M| M| M| M| M|M 0

15 | | 4
Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00
Target: 3 Target: 4
Country Code: 10A Country Code: 9A
Counry or State Code: Royal Holloway A Country or State Code: Oxford A
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1/1|1|1 | M|M|M 3 3 4 1/1|11 |1 |M|M 4
2|1 M| M|M|M| M 1 4 7 211111 | M| M| M 3
3|1 M| M|M|M|M 1 5 13 31111 (1|1 ]1]1 6
4 /1 (1 M| M| M|M 2 7 16 4 /11 |1 | M| M|M 3

7] | 16
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Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00

Target: 5 Target: 6
Country Code: 9B Country Code: 2A
Country or State Code: Oxford B Country or State Code:  Plymouth A
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M| M| M|M 1 1 1 111 | M| M| M| M|M 1
211|111 | M| M| M 3 4 6 2711|111 M 5
3|1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 6 8 3/1 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
4 1|1 | M|M| M| M 2 8 12 4 |11 ]|1 1| M| M 4

8 | | 12
Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00
Target: 7 Target: 8
Country Code: 7A Country Code: 20A
Counry or State Code: Reading A Counry or State Code: Leeds A
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 M| M| M| M| M|M 0 0 6 1 /1|11 |1]1]|1 6
211 |1 | M|M| M| M 2 2 8 211 |1 | M| M| M| M 2
3 /]I M| M|M| M| M 1 3 12 3|11 |11 |M|M 4
4 |1 M| M|M| M| M 1 4 15 4 | 1|11 M| M| M 3

4 | |15
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Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00

Target: 9 Target: 10
Country Code: 19A Country Code: 20B
Country or State Code: Nottingham A Country or State Code: Leeds B
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 2 1 1|1 | M M M| M| M 1
2|1 11| M| M| M 3 5 1 2/ M| M| M|M| M| M 0
3|11 M|{M|M|M 2 7 2 3|1 M| M|M| M| M 1
4 11111 |M|M 4 11 2 4 M| M| M| M| M|M 0

11| |2
Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00
Target: 11 Target: 12
Country Code: 17A Country Code: 18A
Country or State Code: Bath A Country or State Code: Birmingham A
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1/1|1|1 | M|M|M 3 3 4 1/1|11 |1 |M|M 4
2|1 M| M|M|M| M 1 4 8 2111111 | M| M 4
S| M M| M|M|M| M 0 4 11 3|11 (1| M| M| M 3
4 /1 (1 M| M| M|M 2 6 13 4 /11 M| M| M|M 2

6 | | 13
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Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00

Target: 13 Target: 14
Country Code: 3A Country Code: 6A
Country or State Code:  Sheffield A Country or State Code: Bristol A
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 /1|11 | M|M|M 3 3 1 1|1 | M M M| M| M 1
2|1 11| M| M| M 3 6 5 2111111 | M| M 4
3|11 11|1 | M| M 4 10 7 3|11 | M| M| M| M 2
4 11111 |M|M 4 14 10 4 111 |1 | M| M|M 3

14 | |10
Eighth of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 15:00
Target: 15 Target: 16
Country Code: 13A Country Code: 1A
Country or State Code: Durham A Country or State Code: Loughborough A
Winner

Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M|M|1 | M 2 2 6 1111 |1]1]1 6
2|11 M|M|M|M 2 4 9 21111 | M| M| M| 1 3
3|11 M|M|M|M 2 6 11 3/ M1 MM M| 1 2
4 M| M| M| M| M| M 0 6 13 4 | M|1 | M| M|M]|1 2

6 | | 13
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1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45

Target: 3 Target: 4
Country Code: 17B Country Code: 7B
Country or State Code: Bath B Country or State Code: Reading B
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|11 |1 M| M| M|M 2 2 1 111 | M| M| M| M|M 1
211 M| MM | M| M 1 3 2 21 M| M| M| M| M 1
3|1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 5 3 3|1 M| M| M| M|M 1
4 |1 M| M| M| M| M 1 6 3 4 M| M| M| M| M| M 0
6 | | 3
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45
Target: 5 Target: 6
Country Code: 10A Country Code: 21A
Counry or State Code: Royal Holloway A Country or State Code: Liverpool A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
111|111 | M|M 4 4 3 11111  M|M|M 3
211|111 | M| M| M 3 7 5 211 |1 | M| M| M| M 2
3|1 M| M|M| M| M 1 8 7 31 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
4 1|1 |1 | M| M| M 3 11 9 4 |1 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
T
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Target: 7
Country Code: 8A
Country or State Code: Dmu A

1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45

Target: 8
Country Code: 9A
Country or State Code: Oxford A

Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 M| M| M| M| M| M 0 0 4 1 /11|11 |M|M 4
21| M| M| M|M|M 1 1 9 2111|111 M 5
S M| M| M| M|M|M 0 1 12 3|11 |1  M|M|M 3
4 | M| M| M| M|M|M 0 1 18 4 |1 |11 |1]1]1 6
1| | 18
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45
Target: 9 Target: 10
Country Code: 9B Country Code: 8B
Country or State Code: Oxford B Country or State Code: Dmu B
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M| M| M| M 1 1 0 1 M| M| M| M| M| M 0
21 |1 | M| M| M|M 2 3 1 2|1 | MM M|M|M 1
3|1 |1 |1 | M|M|M 3 6 2 3] M|{|1 M| M|M|M 1
4 |1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 8 2 4 M| M| M| M| M| M 0
8 | I
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1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45

Target: 11 Target: 12
Country Code: 3B Country Code: 2A
Country or State Code:  Sheffield B Country or State Code:  Plymouth A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M| M| M|M 1 1 2 111 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
211 |1 | M|M| M| M 2 3 4 211 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
SIM M| M|M| M| M 0 3 5 3|1 M| M| M| M|M 1
4 1|1 |1 | M| M| M 3 6 7 4 |1 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
6 | 7
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45
Target: 13 Target: 14
Country Code: 11A Country Code: 7A
Country or State Code: Surrey A Counry or State Code: Reading A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M| M| M|M 1 1 3 11111  M|M|M 3
211 |1 | M|M| M| M 2 3 4 21 M| M| M| M| M 1
3|1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 5 6 31 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
4 M| M| M| M| M| M 0 5 8 4 |1 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
5 | B
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1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 13:45

Target: 15 Target: 16
Country Code: 23B Country Code: 20A
Counry or State Code: Keele B Country or State Code: Leeds A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 M M| M|M|M| M 0 0 4 1|1 ™M1 | M|]1]|1 4
2|1 M| M|M|M| M 1 1 8 211/ M|212 | M|]1]|1 4
3|1 M| M|M|M| M 1 2 12 3|11 | M|M| 1|1 4
4 M| MM M| M| M 0 2 16 4 1111 | M|1|M 4
2 | | 16
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20
Target: 1 Target: 2
Country Code: 19A Country Code: 16A
Counry or State Code: Nottingham A Country or State Code: Worcester A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 |1 | M|M|M|M 2 2 1 1|1 | M M M| M| M 1
2|11 M|M|M|M 2 4 1 2/ M MMM | M| M 0
3|11 |1 | M|M|M 3 7 1 S/ M| M|M|M| M| M 0
411 (11| M| M|M 3 10 1 4 M M| M| M| M|M 0
10 | |1
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1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20

Target: 3 Target: 4
Country Code: 20B Country Code: 4A
Country or State Code: Leeds B Counry or State Code: Dundee A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M| M| M|M 1 1 2 111 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
211|111 | M| M| M 3 4 2 2 M M| M| M| M| M 0
3|1 M| M|M| M| M 1 5 4 3/1 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
4 M| M| M| M| M| M 0 5 5 4 |1 | M| M| M|M|M 1
SO M| M| M 0 SO M| M| M 0
SO2l M| M| M 0 SO2l M | M | M 0
S03] 1 | M| M 1 SO M | M | M 0
5 | | 5
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20
Target: 5 Target: 6
Country Code: 17A Country Code: 15A
Country or State Code: Bath A Country or State Code: Queen Mary A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 M| M| M| M| M|M 0 0 0 I M M| M| M| M|M 0
211 |1 | M|M| M| M 2 2 1 21 M| M| M| M| M 1
3|1 M| M|M| M| M 1 3 3 31 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
4 1|1 |1 | M| M| M 3 6 4 4 |1 | M| M| M| M| M 1
6 | | 4
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1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20

Target: 7 Target: 8
Country Code: 23A Country Code: 18A
Country or State Code: Keele A Country or State Code: Birmingham A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1 M| M| M| M| M|M 0 0 2 111 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
211 M| MM | M| M 1 1 4 211 |1 | M| M| M|M 2
3|1 M| M|M| M| M 1 2 7 3|1 |1 |1 M| M|M 3
4 M| M| M| M| M| M 0 2 9 4 |1 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
2 | 9
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20
Target: 9 Target: 10
Country Code: 3A Country Code: 5B
Country or State Code:  Sheffield A Country or State Code: Warwick B
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|11 1| M| M|M 3 3 1 111 | M| M| M| M|M 1
211|111 | M| M 4 7 2 21 M| M| M| M| M 1
31|11 M| M| M 3 10 4 31 |1 | M| M|M|M 2
4 1|11 1]|1 M 5 15 5 4 |1 | M| M| M| M| M 1
15 | | 5
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1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20
Target: 11 Target: 12
Country Code: 1B Country Code: 6A
Counry or State Code: Loughborough B Country or State Code: Bristol A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M|M|M| M 1 1 3 11|11 | M|M|M 3
2 M M| M| M|M| M 0 1 6 211111 | M| M| M 3
3|11 M|{M|M|M 2 3 9 3|11 (1| M| M| M 3
4 |1 M| M| M| M|M 1 4 9 4 M| M| M| M| M|M 0
4 9
1/16 of Final Match
Sun 20 Nov 2022 Starting Time: 14:20
Target: 13 Target: 14
Country Code: 14A Country Code: 13A
Counry or State Code: Coventry A Counry or State Code: Durham A
Winner
Arrows Tot. Total Total Arrows Tot.
1|1 | M| M|M|M| M 1 1 3 11|11 | M|M|M 3
2|1 M| M|M|M| M 1 2 6 211111 | M| M| M 3
3|1 M| M|M|M|M 1 3 7 3/ M1 | M|M|M|M 1
4 /1 M| M| M| M|M 1 4 9 4 /11 M| M| M|M 2
4 9
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